Letnja Liga Vojvodine (drugo kolo) 2020
Zrenjanin, 14/11/2020

Ekipno kadeti

Sve discipline

Svi, Otvoreno
1. Proleter

CVETKOV, Justin
KOVACEVIC, Danilo
GRUJIC, Luka
VOJNOV, Sara
MARIC, Ana
BURNJAKOVIC, Mila
CVETKOV, Justin
KOVACEVIC, Danilo
MITRIC, Filip
TRANKULOV, Viktorija
MARIC, Ana
VOJNOV, Sara
MIJAILOVIC, Aleksa
MANDIC, Majda
GRUIJIC, Luka
MIJAILOVIC, Aleksa
TRANKULOV, Viktorija
SARIC, Anja
MITRIC, Filip
MANDIC, Majda
SARIC, Anja

Proleter 1

Proleter 1

lika Kikinda

Velika Kikinda 1
KARANOVIC, Veljko
DEJANOVIC, Bogdan
CUBRILO, Vladan
MARIC, Ana

FEJES, Teodora
MENDA, Milos
DEJANOVIC, Bogdan
KARANOVIC, Veljko
BERBAKOV, Aleksandar
STANCIC, Teodora
MENDA, Milos
CUBRILO, Vladan
BERBAKOV, Aleksandar
FEJES, Teodora

MARIC, Ana

STANCIC, Teodora

3. Swim Star

NICIN, Stefan
PENZES, Barnabas
LONCARSKI, Marko
PENZES, Barnabas
POPOVIC, Nikola
VARGA, Reka
NICIN, Stefan
LONCARSKI, Marko
POPOVIC, Nikola
VARGA, Reka
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4. Dinamo

NADJ, Viktor

PERIZ, Katarina

NADJ, Andrea

PERIZ, Katarina

NADJ, Viktor

NADJ, Andrea
KONSTANTINOV, Marta
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. Decaci, 50m Slobodno/Free
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Decaci, 50m Slobodno/Free
Decaci, 50m Slobodno/Free
Devojcice, 50m Slobodno/Free
Devojcice, 50m Slobodno/Free
Devojcice, 50m Slobodno/Free
Detaci, 100m Slobodno/Free
Detaci, 100m Slobodno/Free
Detaci, 100m Slobodno/Free
Devojcice, 100m Slobodno/Free
Devojcice, 100m Slobodno/Free
Devojcice, 100m Slobodno/Free
Detaci, 100m Ledno/Back
Devojcice, 100m Ledno/Back
Decaci, 100m Delfin/Fly

Decaci, 100m Delfin/Fly
Devojcice, 100m Delfin/Fly
Devojcice, 100m Delfin/Fly
Decaci, 100m Prsno/Breast
Devojcice, 100m Prsno/Breast
Devojcice, 200m MeSovito/Medley
Decaci, 4 x 50m Slobodno/Free
Devojcice, 4 x 50m Slobodno/Free

VKIK

Decaci, 4 x 50m MeSovito/Medley
Decaci, 50m Slobodno/Free
Decaci, 50m Slobodno/Free
Decaci, 50m Slobodno/Free
Devojcice, 50m Slobodno/Free
Devojcice, 50m Slobodno/Free
Decaci, 100m Slobodno/Free
Decaci, 100m Slobodno/Free
Detaci, 100m Slobodno/Free
Decaci, 100m Ledno/Back
Devojcice, 100m Delfin/Fly
Detaci, 100m Prsno/Breast
Detaci, 100m Prsno/Breast
Detaci, 100m Prsno/Breast
Devojcice, 100m Prsno/Breast
Devojcice, 100m Prsno/Breast
Devojcice, 200m MeSovito/Medley

SSBE

Detaci, 50m Slobodno/Free
Detaci, 50m Slobodno/Free
Detaci, 50m Slobodno/Free
Detaci, 100m Slobodno/Free
Detaci, 100m Slobodno/Free
Devojcice, 100m Slobodno/Free
Detaci, 100m Ledno/Back
Decaci, 100m Ledno/Back
Decaci, 100m Delfin/Fly
Devojcice, 200m MeSovito/Medley

DP

Decaci, 50m Slobodno/Free
Devojcice, 50m Slobodno/Free
Devojcice, 100m Slobodno/Free
Devojcice, 100m Slobodno/Free
Decaci, 100m Ledno/Back
Devojcice, 100m Prsno/Breast
Devojcice, 100m Prsno/Breast

24.93

27.40

29.06

28.33

28.47

33.71
1:02.04
1.04.78
1:05.63
1:02.63
1:07.33
1:11.22
1:36.04
1:33.02
1:14.69
1:51.22
1:19.21
1:25.33
1:29.51
1:42.91
2:55.93
1:54.72
2:03.16

2:10.72
27.56
30.37
31.79
41.81
47.37

1:07.85

1:08.09

1:11.73

1:18.08

1:08.66

1:19.13

1:31.28

1:31.81

2:00.64

2:02.38

2:50.37

27.57

28.40

30.41
1:04.27
1:09.52
1:02.96
1:11.94
1:21.72
1:16.80
2:39.43

30.48

35.50
1:05.04
1:26.29
1:13.92
1:21.38
1:25.59

8,631.00

535.00
403.00
337.00
530.00
522.00
314.00
380.00
333.00
321.00
516.00
415.00
351.00
131.00
205.00
266.00
80.00
327.00
262.00
239.00
222.00
332.00
724.00
886.00

4,889.00

662.00
396.00
296.00
258.00
164.00
113.00
290.00
287.00
245.00
245.00
503.00
347.00
226.00
222.00
138.00
132.00
365.00

3,386.00

395.00
361.00
294.00
341.00
270.00
508.00
313.00
213.00
245.00
446.00

2,343.00

292.00
269.00
461.00
197.00
289.00
449.00
386.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.67210

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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